
Supported Shelf Modules - DS14-Mk4-FC 8.3 clustered Data ONTAP

Module Part Number Interface Max Data Rate EOA EOS Min ONTAP
ESH4 X5512A-R5 IN: SFP

OUT: SFP
4 16-Dec-2013 31-Jan-2019 7.2, 7.3, 8.0, 8.1, 8.2, 8.3

Cable Compatibility for Module  [FC 2/4 Gbps (Cu)]
Mktg Part No Mfg Part No Length End 1 End 2 Description Supported Speed(s) Min OS EOA EOS
Copper Cables
X6530-R6 112-00084 0.5m SFP SFP Cable,Shelf to Shelf,0.5m,DS14mk2/mk4 2/4 Gbps
X6532-R6 112-00085 3m SFP SFP Cable,Shelf to Shelf,FC,2Gb,3M 2 Gbps
X6533-R6 112-00083 3m SFP HSSDC2 Cable,Patch,FC SFP to HSSDC2,3m 2 Gbps
X6556-R6 112-00090 5m SFP SFP Cable,5M,FC Shelf to Shelf,LC/LC,SFPs 2/4 Gbps


